4.02.01
Te
ch
ni
ca
l m
od
ifi

Thread : CM = Conical Male / PM = Parallel Male
Recommended Pipes : Polyamide (PA) / CoPolyamide (COPA/PU), see page 4.14
Codification Key:
10 8 06 0
Thread Type
Outer Tube Dimension
Thread Size
Type 10 20 40 etc...
5=M5 8=1/8" 4=1/4" 3=3/8" 2=1/2"
04mm 05mm 06mm 08mm 10mm 12mm 14mm
0=CONICAL (teflonized)  7=EASY  8=PARALLEL (o-ring included)
Code CM-Ø
208040 1/8"-D4
208060 1/8"-D6
208080 1/8"-D8
204040 1/4"-D4
204060 1/4"-D6
204080 1/4"-D8
204100 1/4"-D10
204120 1/4"-D12
203080 3/8"-D8
203100 3/8"-D10
203120 3/8"-D12
203140 3/8"-D14
202100 1/2"-D10
202120 1/2"-D12
202140 1/2"-D14
Code PM-Ø
205048 M5-D4
205068 M5-D6
208068 1/8"-D6
208088 1/8"-D8
204068 1/4"-D6
204088 1/4"-D8
Code CM-Ø
108040 1/8"-D4
108060 1/8"-D6
108080 1/8"-D8
104040 1/4"-D4
104060 1/4"-D6
104080 1/4"-D8
104100 1/4"-D10
104120 1/4"-D12
103080 3/8"-D8
103100 3/8"-D10
103120 3/8"-D12
103140 3/8"-D14
102100 1/2"-D10
102120 1/2"-D12
102140 1/2"-D14
Code PM-Ø
105048 M5-D4
105068 M5-D6
108068 1/8"-D6
108088 1/8"-D8
104048 1/4"-D4
104068 1/4"-D6
104088 1/4"-D8
103088 3/8"-D8
103108 3/8"-D10
103128 3/8"-D12
102128 1/2"-D12
102148 1/2"-D14
4.02.02
Te